
LOT 10 KELLICHE ESTATES S/D.
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STLWFAR FOUNDATION 
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12229 SFR 220 03/05/1997

HX Base Yr

230 SW KELLICHE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,723 103.0176 115.38 198,800 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1301

BAS 1,301 100 1,301 108,078

FEP 140 80 112 9,305

FGR 440 55 242 20,104

FOP 60 30 18 1,495

FST 90 55 50 4,154

2,031 1,723 143,136

BAS= W29 S31 E21 FOP=  E20 N3W20 S3$ N3 E20 FGR=  S3 E20 N22
W20 S19$ N19 E10 FST= E10N9 W10 S9$ N9 W8 FEP= N10 W14S10
E14$ W14$.

BAS

29

31

21

3

20

19

10

9

814

FOP
20

3

20

3

FGR

3

20

22

20

19

FST

10

9

10

9

FEP 10

14

10

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 700

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,538.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,307

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 576

3,583

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 223.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 28,000.00 23,800.00 23,800


